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33 songs, 2.7 hours, 342 MB

Title

Miss You

The Rubberband Man

I'll Be Around (Single Edit)

Love is Law

Music Of The Earth

Givin' It Up Is Givin' Up

Message In the Music

Number One (Instrumental Version)
Ghetto Life

Freaky

777-9311

Ooo She She Wa Wa

Turn Up

Forget Me Nots (12" Version)
(She Will) Take You Down to Love
Don't Blame Me

Time Will Tell

Food For Thot

Spirit

River Niger

Tiptoe Through The Ghetto

Rebel Music (3 O'Clock Road Block) [Li...
Strongly

Dub It Clean

I've Got the Groove

Liquidation Dub

Feels So Real (Won't Let Go)
Look Up! (12" Version)

Let The Music Take Me

Get Off (You Fascinate Me) (12" Version)
Junkyard Waltz

Animal Behavior

Me Myself and |

Time
3:35
3:37
3:29
4:21
3:59
5:00
3:02
4:59
4:25
5:02
8:04
4:16
3:28
717
4:25
6:32
5:11
4:57
4:12
8:33
4:03
5:54
3:59
4:40
5:42
3:29
6:51
4:52
6:53
6:31
5:12
7:10
3:49

House of Funk #13 (03/10/25)

Album

Forty Licks

The Very Best of The Spinners

I'll Be Around - Single

Now, Then & Forever

Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Pizzazz

Pizzazz

Straight from the Heart

Bustin' Out: The Best Of Rick James
The Boys Are Back

What Time Is 1t?

Apollonia 6

Back in Time

Rhino Hi-Five: Patrice Rushen - EP
Straight from the Heart

Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Creole Moon

We Got By

Anthology: 1970-1994

Groove Or Die

Live at The Roxy (The Complete Concert)
Scheme A Things

Living Dub, Vol.4

To Be a Lover (Have Mercy)

The Late Great King Tubby

Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Feels So Real The Complete Electra R...
Junkyard Waltz

Transmutation (Mutatis Mutandis)

3 Feet High and Rising
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Artist

The Rolling Stones
The Spinners
Daryl Hall & John Oates
Earth, Wind & Fire
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Rick James

Stone City Band
The Time
Apollonia 6

Judith Hill

Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Dr. John

Al Jarreau

War

Paul Jackson Trio
Bob Marley & The Wailers
Midnite

Burning Spear
George Faith

King Tubby
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Patrice Rushen
Freekbass

Praxis

De La Soul



