

House of Funk #13 (03/10/25) 33 songs, 2.7 hours, 342 MB

Title		Time	Album	Artist
1 Miss You		3:35	Forty Licks	The Rolling Stones
2 The Rubberba	nd Man	3:37	The Very Best of The Spinners	The Spinners
3 I'll Be Around (Single Edit)	3:29	I'll Be Around - Single	Daryl Hall & John Oates
4 Love is Law		4:21	Now, Then & Forever	Earth, Wind & Fire
5 Music Of The E	Earth	3:59	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
6 Givin' It Up Is 0	Givin' Up	5:00	Pizzazz	Patrice Rushen
7 Message In the	e Music	3:02	Pizzazz	Patrice Rushen
8 Number One (I	Instrumental Version)	4:59	Straight from the Heart	Patrice Rushen
9 Ghetto Life		4:25	Bustin' Out: The Best Of Rick James	Rick James
10 Freaky		5:02	The Boys Are Back	Stone City Band
11 777-9311		8:04	What Time Is It?	The Time
12 Ooo She She \	Wa Wa	4:16	Apollonia 6	Apollonia 6
13 Turn Up		3:28	Back in Time	Judith Hill
14 Forget Me Note	s (12" Version)	7:17	Rhino Hi-Five: Patrice Rushen - EP	Patrice Rushen
15 (She Will) Take	e You Down to Love	4:25	Straight from the Heart	Patrice Rushen
16 Don't Blame M	e	6:32	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
17 Time Will Tell		5:11	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
18 Food For Thot		4:57	Creole Moon	Dr. John
19 Spirit		4:12	We Got By	Al Jarreau
20 River Niger		8:33	Anthology: 1970-1994	War
21 Tiptoe Through	n The Ghetto	4:03	Groove Or Die	Paul Jackson Trio
22 Rebel Music (3	3 O'Clock Road Block) [Li	5:54	Live at The Roxy (The Complete Concert)	Bob Marley & The Wailers
23 Strongly		3:59	Scheme A Things	Midnite
24 Dub It Clean		4:40	Living Dub, Vol.4	Burning Spear
25 I've Got the Gr	oove	5:42	To Be a Lover (Have Mercy)	George Faith
26 Liquidation Dul	b	3:29	The Late Great King Tubby	King Tubby
27 Feels So Real	(Won't Let Go)	6:51	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
28 Look Up! (12" \	Version)	4:52	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
29 Let The Music	Take Me	6:53	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
30 Get Off (You Fa	ascinate Me) (12" Version)	6:31	Feels So Real The Complete Electra R	Patrice Rushen
31 Junkyard Waltz	z	5:12	Junkyard Waltz	Freekbass
32 Animal Behavio	or	7:10	Transmutation (Mutatis Mutandis)	Praxis
33 Me Myself and	I	3:49	3 Feet High and Rising	De La Soul